
Ergebnisliste

L S - -

1. Wetzke Finn Huckarde, Do., BSGi M 1 4 15:49,8

2. Barczak Robin Gering, St. Seb. M 1 3 16:50,9

3. Walter Paul Brenig, St. Seb. E 2 3 21:24,0

4. Steur Twan Sv-Drechterland E 5 2 22:12,5

1. Huth Leonie Lindlar, SV M 5 3 20:21,9

1. Bischof Marc Lindlar, SV M 3 2 0 21:47,2

2. Röding Simon Beuel, SpSch M 0 2 1 21:49,1

3. Walter Lukas Brenig, St. Seb. M 3 1 1 22:39,5

4. Nellen Frederik Lindlar, SV M 2 4 2 26:14,7

5. Waschter Steven Brenig, St. Seb. M 5 3 2 26:40,3

6. Schroeter Elian Lindlar, SV M 2 4 2 28:19,3

7. de Jong Jeffey Sv-Drechterland E 5 2 5 30:24,0

8. Leyendecker Jannik Gering, St. Seb. M 3 3 3 31:48,9

1. Brückmann Mona Lindlar, SV M 1 0 1 22:05,8

2. Torba Ricarda Lindlar, SV M 1 1 0 22:21,9

1. Adams Michael Raubach, SGi m 4 0 1 1 28:06,4

2. Zinn Timo Lindlar, SV M 0 1 1 2 29:19,8

3. Wedelstaedt Marc-Kevin Beuel, SpSch M 2 1 1 3 31:53,9

4. Albrecht Tobias Kell, SSG M 0 3 2 1 32:52,9

5. Schiepek Felix Brenig, St. Seb. E 4 4 1 1 34:33,3

6. Lücke Pascal Huckarde, Do., BSGi M 3 3 2 5 34:40,6

7. Wiesemann Jannik Lindlar, SV M 2 2 2 2 35:06,1

8. Gersabeck Lukas Gering, St. Seb. M 1 2 0 3 39:28,1

# Name Vorname Verein

Sommerbiathlon in Brenig 2016

Schüler m  (2,5 km)
2002 und jünger

W
af
fe Fehler

1999 - 2001

Gesamt

Schüler w  (2,5 km)
2002 und jünger

Jugend männlich (3,3 km)
1999 - 2001

Jugend weiblich  (3,3 km)

Junioren (5 km)
1996 - 1998



1. Torba Tabea Lindlar, SV M 1 1 2 0 31:00,8

2. Brückmann Kim Lindlar, SV M 2 0 1 3 33:25,0

3. Rosky Konstanze Huckarde, Do., BSGi M 3 0 2 1 35:15,8

4. Müller-Diesing Celina Brenig, St. Seb. M 1 3 4 2 38:26,7

5. Landwehr Daria Huckarde, Do., BSGi M 1 2 3 1 46:53,0

1. Klose Susanne Kell, SSG M 2 0 0 0 33:16,1

2. Döring Sabine Heimerzheim, Seb.-Kun. M 1 1 1 0 36:18,6

3. Thiemann Verena Lindlar, SV M 1 5 1 3 39:04,3

1. Steur-Ponden Sylvia Sv-Drechterland E 2 2 2 2 1:01:13,2

1. Brückmann Betina Lindlar, SV M 1 0 2 2 36:29,9

2. Müller-Diesing Britta Brenig, St. Seb. M 1 1 0 0 39:52,1

3. Trivelli Dagmar M 2 2 3 1 40:27,8

4. Groneberg Susanne Köln, ABC M 2 2 2 0 54:33,5

1. Wilken Renate Adenau, BSC M 0 1 3 0 42:24,1

2. Hartmann Vera Adenau, BSC M 3 1 0 0 44:02,8

1. Walter Tobias Kell, SSG M 0 1 1 0 24:38,4

2. Berger Niklas Lindlar, SV M 4 1 0 3 26:26,2

3. Kurz Oliver Kell, SSG M 1 1 0 2 29:52,9

4. Rsaew Artem Köln, ABC M 2 0 1 3 30:21,8

5. Hartmann Josef Adenau, BSC M 0 1 0 0 32:29,9

6. Gassen Dennis Adenau, BSC M 1 2 3 1 33:03,2

7. Ternes Steven Gering, St. Seb. M 3 3 1 2 33:58,1

8. Landvogt Philpp Gering, St. Seb. M 2 3 2 3 35:08,0

9. Hartmann Dominik Brenig, St. Seb. M 4 3 1 2 38:41,3

10. Kool Roland Sv-Drechterland E 2 0 3 3 38:54,7

1960 und älter

Juniorinnen (5 km)
1996 - 1998

Damen A (5 km)
1981 - 1995

Damen B (5 km)
1971 bis 1980

Damen C (5 km)

1961 bis 1970

Damen D  (5 km)

Herren I (5 km)
1981 - 1995



1. Kunz Jochen SG Strüth M 3 0 4 1 29:39,0

2. Steur Edwin Sv-Drechterland E 3 2 3 3 35:46,1

1. Albrecht Uwe Kell, SSG M 1 0 2 0 27:36,0

2. Bungartz Michael Brenig, St. Seb. M 1 2 0 0 27:51,2

3. Adams Raimund Raubach, SGi E 1 0 1 0 31:07,1

4. Wolf Norbert Lindlar, SV M 0 5 0 3 31:49,8

5. Müller-Diesing Corsin Brenig, St. Seb. M 1 4 0 2 34:05,2

6. Landwehr Klaus Huckarde, Do., BSGi M 0 0 1 2 38:18,7

7. Zinn Burkhard Lindlar, SV M 2 3 1 0 40:15,6

8. Hergarten Markus Brenig, St. Seb. E 0 0 1 0 45:21,5

9. Hirsch Udo Köln, ABC M 5 4 5 1 1:11:40,6

1. Kreus Artur Aachen, KSGi M 0 2 1 0 31:41,3

2. Bayer Josef Raubach, SGi M 2 2 1 2 32:57,5

3. Hartmann Friedel Adenau, BSC M 1 0 0 0 36:28,8

4. Trivelli Karlo M 1 2 2 2 37:50,0

5. Clasen Hans Brenig, St. Seb. M 1 2 3 2 38:30,0

1. Althausen Tobias Lindlar, SV L 1 2 9:48,4

1. Buckesfeld Sarah Heimerzheim, Seb.-Kun. L 0 0 9:55,5

2. Koenen Helen Heimerzheim, Seb.-Kun. L 0 1 9:58,1

3. Althausen Annika Lindlar, SV L 1 1 10:16,7

4. Bischof Nils Lindlar, SV L 0 3 11:07,5

5. Krebs Florian Lindlar, SV L 1 1 11:14,7

6. Walter Charlotte Brenig, St. Seb. L 0 3 11:52,6

7. Steur Bram Sv-Drechterland L 4 4 14:27,6

Laser - 2006-2007

Herren II (5 km)
1971 - 1980

Herren III (5 km)
1961 - 1970

Herren IV (5 km)
1960 und älter

Kinder A m/w (1,5 km)
Lichtgewehr - 2004-2005

Kinder B m/w (1,5 km)



Sommerbiathlon Brenig 2016

1. SV Lindlar
Bischof Marc M 3 2 0 21:47,2

Brückmann Mona M 1 0 1 22:05,8

Torba Ricarda M 1 1 0 22:21,9

1:06:14,9

1. SV Lindlar
Zinn Timo M 0 1 1 2 29:19,8

Torba Tabea M 1 1 2 0 31:00,8

Brückmann Kim M 2 0 1 3 33:25,0

1:33:45,6

2. BSGi Dortmund-Huckarde
Lücke Pascal M 3 3 2 5 34:40,6
Rosky Konstanze M 3 0 2 1 35:15,8

Landwehr Daria M 1 2 3 1 46:53,0

1:56:49,4

Jugendklasse

Mannschaftswertungen

Juniorenklasse



1. SSG Kell
Walter Tobias M 0 1 1 0 24:38,4

Albrecht Uwe M 1 0 2 0 27:36,0

Kurz Oliver M 1 1 0 2 29:52,9

1:22:07,3

2. SV Lindlar
Berger Niklas M 4 1 0 3 26:26,2

Wolf Norbert M 0 5 0 3 31:49,8

Brückmann Betina M 1 0 2 2 36:29,9

1:34:45,9

3. St. Seb. Brenig I
Bungartz Michael M 1 2 0 0 27:51,2

Müller-Diesing Corsin M 1 4 0 2 34:05,2

Clasen Hans M 1 2 3 2 38:30,0

1:40:26,4

4. BSC Adenau
Hartmann Josef M 0 1 0 0 32:29,9

Gassen Dennis M 1 2 3 1 33:03,2

Hartmann Friedel M 1 0 0 0 36:28,8

1:42:01,9

5. St. Seb. Brenig II
Hartmann Dominik M 4 3 1 2 38:41,3

Müller-Diesing Britta M 1 1 0 0 39:52,1

Hergarten Markus E 0 0 1 0 45:21,5

2:03:54,9

6. Sv Drechterland
Steur Edwin E 3 2 3 3 35:46,1

Kool Roland E 2 0 3 3 38:54,7

Steur-Ponden Sylvia E 2 2 2 2 1:01:13,2

2:15:54,0

7. ABC Köln
Rsaew Artem M 2 0 1 3 30:21,8

Groneberg Susanne M 2 2 2 0 54:33,5

Hirsch Udo M 5 4 5 1 1:11:40,6

2:36:35,9

offene Klasse


